VBET Ky6ok YkpaiHu
2024/25 1/2. MaTy Ned6

Cepepga, 23.04.2025, 16:00, "YkpaiHa", JlbBiB. 21°C. nagayi: 3200
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BYKOBWHA
‘lll!
«BbykoBMHa» YepHiBLi

30 KaHeBueB JaHuno
4 Congartlrop

7  KoxyLlwko Oner

9 ToH4Yapyk OaHuno
10 Bbon4yyk borpaH

20 Konbuos BiTanin (K)
24 Bycbko AHLpIN

27 TwweHko IBaH

37 TMpokonyyk Knpuno
74 Moproscbkuin AH
77 Tnyuwyk KOpin

3anacHi

1 Moropinui OMntpo
55 TlloHoMapeHKo IBaH

5 Pypascbkuin Muxanno
8 Xameniok Brnagucnas
17 AHOpendyk AHApin
19 Kinesunin ApceHin

71 JlonnpboHOK Makcum
73 BacunbeB OnekcaHmp

TpeHep
Yypinos 'puropii

ApbiTp:

Ko3unpsubkunin Makcum
AcucTeHT 1:

MaTsw BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:

LimokaHuy Ha3zapin

4-vi apbiTp:

KanboHoB OnekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
LWanoop AHApIn

1:4

~N o BN UG

9

15
25
27
39
76

* %

«lnHamo» Kunis

MopryH BaneHTuH
BiB4apeHKO KOCTAHTUH
Monos OeHunc

bpaxxko Bonogumump
ApmoneHko AHapin (K)
BosiowmH Hazap
Py6uYnmHCbKMIN BaneHTWH
Oa4yk Makcum
JlyukeBu4 Banepin
"eppepo

MixanboHOK OnekcaHLp

3anacHi

35
74
10
11
18
20
22
29
32
40
44
91

HewepeT PycnaH
IrHaTeHKo JeHunc
LWanapeHko Mukona
BaHaT Bnagucnas
TuMymk OnekcaHap
KapaBaeB OnekcaHap
Kabaes Bnagucnas
Bysanbcokuin BiTanin
MuxaBko Tapac
binosap KpicTiaH
HybiH4ak Bnagncnas
MuxanneHko Mukona

TpeHep
LLloBkoBCbKMiA OnekcaHap

ApbiTp VAR:

NepeBiHcbKunn Onekcin
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
KonieBcbkunin BikTop
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
LLIBeuoB BikTop

Henerar:

MoHanpa CtenaH
Ogbinep be3neku:
'eBko Bonogumup
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VBET Ky6ok YkpaiHu, 2024/25, 1/2. MaTy Ne46
Cepepna, 23.04.2025, 16:00, "YkpaiHa", JlbsiB. 21°C. ['nsgayi: 3200

— 1:4 .
«bykoBunHa» YepHiBLi «lnHamo» Kunis
10 Bonyyk BorgaH  (® 23
, 7 ipMonieHKo AHOpin
46 N 22 Kabaes Bnagucnas
, 39 leppepo
46 N 11 BaHaT Bnagucnas
56' (*) 9 BonowwH Hasap
60" t 15 Py64mnHCbKNin BaneHTuH
29 bysanbcbkuia BiTanin
60" t 76 MixanboHOK OnekcaHap
10 WanapeHko Mukona
63' (*) 9 BonowwH Hasap
30 KaHeBueB [laHni0 70!
72' @ 6 Bpaxxko Bonoaummp
27 TuweHko IeaH 1 731

17 AHppenyyk AHOpPIN

77 Inywyk KOpin \
8 Xamentok Bnapgucnas N /3

24 bycbKko AHApin ,
71 JlonupboHoK Makcum N 76
76' @ 10 WanapeHko Mukona
, 27 Jly4ykeBuny Banepin
79 N 18 Tumymk OnekcaHap
9 NoHvapyk OaHwnno ,
19 Kinesuit Apcenin 1 81
20 Konbuos BiTanin 4l 81"
73 BacunbeB OnekcaHap
37 Mpokonyyk Knpwuno 87'
88' 10 WanapeHko Mukona
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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